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Participants

Nation Name Club   yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

CYP KAZANTSEV Mark G.E.FLORINAS 2011 R M 1.9999 14770 Non

  1 Participants (0 present)
 

GRE BEKRIS Alexandros A.O.X. EGALEO 2012 R M 1.9999 14671 yes

BOGEAS Panagiotis A.O.X. EGALEO 2013 R M 1.9999 0 yes

BOUNTEKAS Georgios A.X.I.A. ATHENS 2012 R M 1.9999 14718 yes

CHAIDAKIS Antoine Adonis Roland A.O.X. EGALEO 2012 R M 1.9999 0 yes

FANOURAKIS Nikolaos A.L.MESSARAS 2012 M 1.9999 14165 yes

FILIPPAS Georgios A.O.X. EGALEO 2012 M 1.9999 14343 yes

GEROPOULOS GEROS Konstantinos A.X.I.A. ATHENS 2012 R M 1.9999 14777 yes

KARAMANOLIS Michail Ermis A.X.I.A. ATHENS 2012 R M 1.9999 14803 yes

KOULOUMPIS Marios ACHAIKOS 2013 R M 1.9999 14768 yes

LELAS Dimitrios A.X.I.A. ATHENS 2012 R M 1.9999 14776 yes

LEOPOULOS Anthimos Rafail A.O.X. EGALEO 2013 R M 1.9999 14655 yes

MELAKIS Michail A.L.XIFASKIAS CHANION 2012 R M 1.9999 14748 yes

NTINOS Nikolaos E.A.XIFASKIAS 2012 M 1.9999 14295 yes

OIKONOMOU Konstantinos - Spyridon A.X.I.A. ATHENS 2011 M 1.9999 14101 yes

PAPAKONSTANTINOU Athanasios A.X.I.A. ATHENS 2012 M 1.9999 14347 yes

PAPALAMPROS Dimitrios Marios A.X.I.A. ATHENS 2012 R M 1.9999 14661 yes

PAPANAGOPOULOS Charalampos ACHAIKOS 2013 R M 1.9999 14799 yes

POTHOS Maximos O.X.GLYFADAS 2013 R M 1.9999 0 yes

ROTAS Angelos ACHAIKOS 2012 R M 1.9999 14704 Non

SAKELLAROPOULOS Ektor O.X.GLYFADAS 2011 R M 1.9999 0 yes

SDRALLIS Georgios Fragkiskos A.X.I.A. ATHENS 2012 R M 1.9999 14716 yes

STAVRAKOPOULOS Ioannis A.O.X. EGALEO 2012 M 1.9999 14341 yes

VOUTSINAS Fragiskos-Prokopios A.X.I.A. ATHENS 2012 M 1.9999 14277 yes

ZERDEVAS Vasileios ACHAIKOS 2012 R M 1.9999 14769 yes

ZOUNOS Dimitrios A.O.X. EGALEO 2014 R M 1.9999 14644 yes

  25 Participants (24 present)
 

2 Nations, 26 Participants (24 present)
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Initial seeding

Place Seeding points Nation Name Club gender present

T 9 000 0.0 GRE KARAMANOLIS Michail Ermis A.X.I.A. ATHENS M yes

T 9 000 0.0 GRE FANOURAKIS Nikolaos A.L.MESSARAS M yes

T 9 000 0.0 GRE KOULOUMPIS Marios ACHAIKOS M yes

T 9 000 0.0 GRE OIKONOMOU Konstantinos - Spyridon A.X.I.A. ATHENS M yes

T 9 000 0.0 GRE PAPALAMPROS Dimitrios Marios A.X.I.A. ATHENS M yes

T 9 000 0.0 CYP KAZANTSEV Mark G.E.FLORINAS M Non

T 9 000 0.0 GRE BOGEAS Panagiotis A.O.X. EGALEO M yes

T 9 000 0.0 GRE FILIPPAS Georgios A.O.X. EGALEO M yes

T 9 000 0.0 GRE STAVRAKOPOULOS Ioannis A.O.X. EGALEO M yes

T 9 000 0.0 GRE BOUNTEKAS Georgios A.X.I.A. ATHENS M yes

T 9 000 0.0 GRE SAKELLAROPOULOS Ektor O.X.GLYFADAS M yes

T 9 000 0.0 GRE GEROPOULOS GEROS Konstantinos A.X.I.A. ATHENS M yes

T 9 000 0.0 GRE LELAS Dimitrios A.X.I.A. ATHENS M yes

T 9 000 0.0 GRE MELAKIS Michail A.L.XIFASKIAS CHANION M yes

T 9 000 0.0 GRE VOUTSINAS Fragiskos-Prokopios A.X.I.A. ATHENS M yes

T 9 000 0.0 GRE PAPAKONSTANTINOU Athanasios A.X.I.A. ATHENS M yes

T 9 000 0.0 GRE BEKRIS Alexandros A.O.X. EGALEO M yes

T 9 000 0.0 GRE POTHOS Maximos O.X.GLYFADAS M yes

T 9 000 0.0 GRE SDRALLIS Georgios Fragkiskos A.X.I.A. ATHENS M yes

T 9 000 0.0 GRE CHAIDAKIS Antoine Adonis Roland A.O.X. EGALEO M yes

T 9 000 0.0 GRE LEOPOULOS Anthimos Rafail A.O.X. EGALEO M yes

T 9 000 0.0 GRE ROTAS Angelos ACHAIKOS M Non

T 9 000 0.0 GRE ZERDEVAS Vasileios ACHAIKOS M yes

T 9 000 0.0 GRE PAPANAGOPOULOS Charalampos ACHAIKOS M yes

T 9 000 0.0 GRE ZOUNOS Dimitrios A.O.X. EGALEO M yes

T 9 000 0.0 GRE NTINOS Nikolaos E.A.XIFASKIAS M yes
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Technical directory and other commissions
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Format

Participants 24 Participants

1 First round
06.11. 12:20

24 Participants
4 Poules 6 Poule size

24 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
0% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules Move to Club

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 Direct elimination
06.11. 14:20

Table of 32

24 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time Draws

1 - 32 A T32 06.11. 14:20

Table of 32
Final of 4

Hits: 10
Time: 2 x 3 min
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First round

Poule 1 12:20 | Piste 5

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
KARAMANOLIS Michail Ermis GRE A.X.I.A. ATHENS 1 0 1 V 0 0 1 6 20 0.200 -14 6.
PAPAKONSTANTINOU Athanasios GRE A.X.I.A. ATHENS 2 V V V 4 2 3 21 13 0.600 8 2.
SDRALLIS Georgios Fragkiskos GRE A.X.I.A. ATHENS 3 V 0 2 V 0 2 12 19 0.400 -7 5.
STAVRAKOPOULOS Ioannis GRE A.O.X. EGALEO 4 1 3 V V 2 2 16 20 0.400 -4 4.
ZOUNOS Dimitrios GRE A.O.X. EGALEO 5 V V 3 3 2 2 18 19 0.400 -1 3.
SAKELLAROPOULOS Ektor GRE O.X.GLYFADAS 6 V4 V V V V 5 24 6 1.000 18 1.

Poule 2 12:20 | Piste 6

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
BOUNTEKAS Georgios GRE A.X.I.A. ATHENS 1 2 V 0 0 0 1 7 24 0.200 -17 6.
VOUTSINAS Fragiskos-Prokopios GRE A.X.I.A. ATHENS 2 V V V 4 V 4 24 14 0.800 10 1.
POTHOS Maximos GRE O.X.GLYFADAS 3 4 3 0 V 3 1 15 23 0.200 -8 5.
PAPANAGOPOULOS Charalampos GRE ACHAIKOS 4 V 3 V V 2 3 20 14 0.600 6 3.
FANOURAKIS Nikolaos GRE A.L.MESSARAS 5 V V 3 4 V 3 22 16 0.600 6 2.
FILIPPAS Georgios GRE A.O.X. EGALEO 6 V 1 V V 2 3 18 15 0.600 3 4.

Poule 3 12:20 | Piste 7

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
PAPALAMPROS Dimitrios Marios GRE A.X.I.A. ATHENS 1 V 3 V V V 4 23 16 0.800 7 1.
GEROPOULOS GEROS
Konstantinos

GRE A.X.I.A. ATHENS 2 4 3 2 2 4 0 15 25 0.000 -10 6.

BEKRIS Alexandros GRE A.O.X. EGALEO 3 V V 0 0 V 3 15 18 0.600 -3 4.
CHAIDAKIS Antoine Adonis Roland GRE A.O.X. EGALEO 4 4 V V V 4 3 23 15 0.600 8 2.
NTINOS Nikolaos GRE E.A.XIFASKIAS 5 2 V V3 3 4 2 17 17 0.400 0 5.
KOULOUMPIS Marios GRE ACHAIKOS 6 1 V 4 V V 3 20 22 0.600 -2 3.

Poule 4 12:20 | Piste 8

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
OIKONOMOU Konstantinos -
Spyridon

GRE A.X.I.A. ATHENS 1 V 1 V V V 4 21 10 0.800 11 2.

LELAS Dimitrios GRE A.X.I.A. ATHENS 2 1 1 V V 0 2 12 20 0.400 -8 4.
BOGEAS Panagiotis GRE A.O.X. EGALEO 3 V V V V V 5 25 4 1.000 21 1.
LEOPOULOS Anthimos Rafail GRE A.O.X. EGALEO 4 1 4 1 0 0 0 6 25 0.000 -19 6.
ZERDEVAS Vasileios GRE ACHAIKOS 5 1 1 1 V 0 1 8 20 0.200 -12 5.
MELAKIS Michail GRE A.L.XIFASKIAS CHANION 6 2 V 0 V V 3 17 10 0.600 7 3.
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First round

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 GRE BOGEAS Panagiotis A.O.X. EGALEO 5 5 25 4 1.000 21 Q

2 GRE SAKELLAROPOULOS Ektor O.X.GLYFADAS 5 5 24 6 1.000 18 Q

3 GRE OIKONOMOU Konstantinos - Spyridon A.X.I.A. ATHENS 4 5 21 10 0.800 11 Q

4 GRE VOUTSINAS Fragiskos-Prokopios A.X.I.A. ATHENS 4 5 24 14 0.800 10 Q

5 GRE PAPALAMPROS Dimitrios Marios A.X.I.A. ATHENS 4 5 23 16 0.800 7 Q

6 GRE CHAIDAKIS Antoine Adonis Roland A.O.X. EGALEO 3 5 23 15 0.600 8 Q

7 GRE PAPAKONSTANTINOU Athanasios A.X.I.A. ATHENS 3 5 21 13 0.600 8 Q

8 GRE MELAKIS Michail A.L.XIFASKIAS CHANION 3 5 17 10 0.600 7 Q

9 GRE FANOURAKIS Nikolaos A.L.MESSARAS 3 5 22 16 0.600 6 Q

10 GRE PAPANAGOPOULOS Charalampos ACHAIKOS 3 5 20 14 0.600 6 Q

11 GRE FILIPPAS Georgios A.O.X. EGALEO 3 5 18 15 0.600 3 Q

12 GRE KOULOUMPIS Marios ACHAIKOS 3 5 20 22 0.600 -2 Q

13 GRE BEKRIS Alexandros A.O.X. EGALEO 3 5 15 18 0.600 -3 Q

14 GRE NTINOS Nikolaos E.A.XIFASKIAS 2 5 17 17 0.400 0 Q

15 GRE ZOUNOS Dimitrios A.O.X. EGALEO 2 5 18 19 0.400 -1 Q

16 GRE STAVRAKOPOULOS Ioannis A.O.X. EGALEO 2 5 16 20 0.400 -4 Q

17 GRE SDRALLIS Georgios Fragkiskos A.X.I.A. ATHENS 2 5 12 19 0.400 -7 Q

18 GRE LELAS Dimitrios A.X.I.A. ATHENS 2 5 12 20 0.400 -8 Q

19 GRE POTHOS Maximos O.X.GLYFADAS 1 5 15 23 0.200 -8 Q

20 GRE ZERDEVAS Vasileios ACHAIKOS 1 5 8 20 0.200 -12 Q

21 GRE KARAMANOLIS Michail Ermis A.X.I.A. ATHENS 1 5 6 20 0.200 -14 Q

22 GRE BOUNTEKAS Georgios A.X.I.A. ATHENS 1 5 7 24 0.200 -17 Q

23 GRE GEROPOULOS GEROS Konstantinos A.X.I.A. ATHENS 0 5 15 25 0.000 -10 Q

24 GRE LEOPOULOS Anthimos Rafail A.O.X. EGALEO 0 5 6 25 0.000 -19 Q

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B = Barrage
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Seeding list Direct elimination

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 T  

1 GRE BOGEAS Panagiotis A.O.X. EGALEO 5 5 25 4 1.000 21

2 GRE SAKELLAROPOULOS Ektor O.X.GLYFADAS 5 5 24 6 1.000 18

3 GRE OIKONOMOU Konstantinos - Spyridon A.X.I.A. ATHENS 4 5 21 10 0.800 11

4 GRE VOUTSINAS Fragiskos-Prokopios A.X.I.A. ATHENS 4 5 24 14 0.800 10

5 GRE PAPALAMPROS Dimitrios Marios A.X.I.A. ATHENS 4 5 23 16 0.800 7

6 GRE CHAIDAKIS Antoine Adonis Roland A.O.X. EGALEO 3 5 23 15 0.600 8

7 GRE PAPAKONSTANTINOU Athanasios A.X.I.A. ATHENS 3 5 21 13 0.600 8

8 GRE MELAKIS Michail A.L.XIFASKIAS CHANION 3 5 17 10 0.600 7

9 GRE FANOURAKIS Nikolaos A.L.MESSARAS 3 5 22 16 0.600 6

10 GRE PAPANAGOPOULOS Charalampos ACHAIKOS 3 5 20 14 0.600 6

11 GRE FILIPPAS Georgios A.O.X. EGALEO 3 5 18 15 0.600 3

12 GRE KOULOUMPIS Marios ACHAIKOS 3 5 20 22 0.600 -2

13 GRE BEKRIS Alexandros A.O.X. EGALEO 3 5 15 18 0.600 -3

14 GRE NTINOS Nikolaos E.A.XIFASKIAS 2 5 17 17 0.400 0

15 GRE ZOUNOS Dimitrios A.O.X. EGALEO 2 5 18 19 0.400 -1

16 GRE STAVRAKOPOULOS Ioannis A.O.X. EGALEO 2 5 16 20 0.400 -4

17 GRE SDRALLIS Georgios Fragkiskos A.X.I.A. ATHENS 2 5 12 19 0.400 -7

18 GRE LELAS Dimitrios A.X.I.A. ATHENS 2 5 12 20 0.400 -8

19 GRE POTHOS Maximos O.X.GLYFADAS 1 5 15 23 0.200 -8

20 GRE ZERDEVAS Vasileios ACHAIKOS 1 5 8 20 0.200 -12

21 GRE KARAMANOLIS Michail Ermis A.X.I.A. ATHENS 1 5 6 20 0.200 -14

22 GRE BOUNTEKAS Georgios A.X.I.A. ATHENS 1 5 7 24 0.200 -17

23 GRE GEROPOULOS GEROS Konstantinos A.X.I.A. ATHENS 0 5 15 25 0.000 -10

24 GRE LEOPOULOS Anthimos Rafail A.O.X. EGALEO 0 5 6 25 0.000 -19
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A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8  
 

1
BOGEAS Panagiotis
A.O.X. EGALEO

GRE  

32 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 1 Sat 14:20

17
SDRALLIS Georgios Fragkiskos
A.X.I.A. ATHENS

GRE   9

16
STAVRAKOPOULOS Ioannis
A.O.X. EGALEO

GRE   V

  R: ILIADIS Dimitrios (GRE)

  Piste 2 Sat 14:35

9
FANOURAKIS Nikolaos
A.L.MESSARAS

GRE   0

24
LEOPOULOS Anthimos Rafail
A.O.X. EGALEO

GRE   A

  R: ILIADIS Dimitrios (GRE)

 

25 *** Bye ***  

8
MELAKIS Michail
A.L.XIFASKIAS CHANION

GRE  

 

 

5
PAPALAMPROS Dimitrios Marios
A.X.I.A. ATHENS

GRE  

28 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 3 Sat 14:20

21
KARAMANOLIS Michail Ermis
A.X.I.A. ATHENS

GRE   V

12
KOULOUMPIS Marios
ACHAIKOS

GRE   8

  R: ILIADIS Iordanis (GRE)

  Piste 4 Sat 14:35

13
BEKRIS Alexandros
A.O.X. EGALEO

GRE   V

20
ZERDEVAS Vasileios
ACHAIKOS

GRE   1

  R: ILIADIS Iordanis (GRE)

 

29 *** Bye ***  

4
VOUTSINAS Fragiskos-Prokopios
A.X.I.A. ATHENS

GRE  

 

Piste 1 Sat 15:00

BOGEAS Panagiotis
A.O.X. EGALEO

GRE   V

STAVRAKOPOULOS Ioannis
A.O.X. EGALEO

GRE   6

R: ILIADIS Iordanis (GRE)

Piste 2 Sat 15:10

FANOURAKIS Nikolaos
A.L.MESSARAS

GRE   V

MELAKIS Michail
A.L.XIFASKIAS CHANION

GRE   5

R: MAVRIDIS Damianos (GRE)

Piste 3 Sat 15:00

PAPALAMPROS Dimitrios Marios
A.X.I.A. ATHENS

GRE   V

KARAMANOLIS Michail Ermis (21)
A.X.I.A. ATHENS

GRE   4

R: ILIADIS Iordanis (GRE)

Piste 4 Sat 15:10

BEKRIS Alexandros
A.O.X. EGALEO

GRE   5

VOUTSINAS Fragiskos-Prokopios
A.X.I.A. ATHENS

GRE   V

R: ILIADIS Dimitrios (GRE)

Piste 1 Sat 15:35

BOGEAS Panagiotis
A.O.X. EGALEO

GRE   8

FANOURAKIS Nikolaos (9)
A.L.MESSARAS

GRE   V

R: ILIADIS Iordanis (GRE)

Piste 1 Sat 15:45

PAPALAMPROS Dimitrios Marios
A.X.I.A. ATHENS

GRE   6

VOUTSINAS Fragiskos-Prokopios
A.X.I.A. ATHENS

GRE   V

R: ILIADIS Iordanis (GRE)
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A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8  
 

3
OIKONOMOU Konstantinos - Spyridon
A.X.I.A. ATHENS

GRE  

30 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 2 Sat 14:20

19
POTHOS Maximos
O.X.GLYFADAS

GRE   2

14
NTINOS Nikolaos
E.A.XIFASKIAS

GRE   V

  R: MAVRIDIS Damianos (GRE)

  Piste 1 Sat 14:35

11
FILIPPAS Georgios
A.O.X. EGALEO

GRE   V

22
BOUNTEKAS Georgios
A.X.I.A. ATHENS

GRE   0

 

 

27 *** Bye ***  

6
CHAIDAKIS Antoine Adonis Roland
A.O.X. EGALEO

GRE  

 

 

7
PAPAKONSTANTINOU Athanasios
A.X.I.A. ATHENS

GRE  

26 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 4 Sat 14:20

23
GEROPOULOS GEROS Konstantinos
A.X.I.A. ATHENS

GRE   3

10
PAPANAGOPOULOS Charalampos
ACHAIKOS

GRE   V

 

  Piste 3 Sat 14:35

15
ZOUNOS Dimitrios
A.O.X. EGALEO

GRE   V

18
LELAS Dimitrios
A.X.I.A. ATHENS

GRE   7

  R: ZAPOROJCENCO Nicolai (MDA)

 

31 *** Bye ***  

2
SAKELLAROPOULOS Ektor
O.X.GLYFADAS

GRE  

 

Piste 2 Sat 15:00

OIKONOMOU Konstantinos - Spyridon
A.X.I.A. ATHENS

GRE   V

NTINOS Nikolaos
E.A.XIFASKIAS

GRE   5

R: MAVRIDIS Damianos (GRE)

Piste 1 Sat 15:10

FILIPPAS Georgios
A.O.X. EGALEO

GRE   8

CHAIDAKIS Antoine Adonis Roland
A.O.X. EGALEO

GRE   V

R: ZAPOROJCENCO Nicolai (MDA)

Piste 4 Sat 15:00

PAPAKONSTANTINOU Athanasios
A.X.I.A. ATHENS

GRE   3

PAPANAGOPOULOS Charalampos
ACHAIKOS

GRE   V

R: ILIADIS Dimitrios (GRE)

Piste 3 Sat 15:10

ZOUNOS Dimitrios
A.O.X. EGALEO

GRE   2

SAKELLAROPOULOS Ektor
O.X.GLYFADAS

GRE   V

R: ZAPOROJCENCO Nicolai (MDA)

Piste 2 Sat 15:35

OIKONOMOU Konstantinos - Spyridon
A.X.I.A. ATHENS

GRE   V

CHAIDAKIS Antoine Adonis Roland
A.O.X. EGALEO

GRE   7

R: MICHAILIDIS Fokas (GRE)

Piste 2 Sat 15:45

PAPANAGOPOULOS Charalampos (10)
ACHAIKOS

GRE   6

SAKELLAROPOULOS Ektor
O.X.GLYFADAS

GRE   V

R: MICHAILIDIS Fokas (GRE)
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  I | Semi-Final K | Final  
  Piste 1 Sat 16:10

1
FANOURAKIS Nikolaos (9)
A.L.MESSARAS

GRE   8

4
VOUTSINAS Fragiskos-Prokopios
A.X.I.A. ATHENS

GRE   V

  R: MICHAILIDIS Fokas (GRE)

  Piste 2 Sat 16:10

3
OIKONOMOU Konstantinos - Spyridon
A.X.I.A. ATHENS

GRE   4

2
SAKELLAROPOULOS Ektor
O.X.GLYFADAS

GRE   V

  R: ILIADIS Iordanis (GRE)

Piste 1 Sat 16:45

VOUTSINAS Fragiskos-Prokopios (4)
A.X.I.A. ATHENS

GRE   4

SAKELLAROPOULOS Ektor
O.X.GLYFADAS

GRE   V

R: MAVRIDIS Damianos (GRE)
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Final placement

Place Nation Name Club yob

1 GRE SAKELLAROPOULOS Ektor O.X.GLYFADAS 2011

2 GRE VOUTSINAS Fragiskos-Prokopios A.X.I.A. ATHENS 2012

3 GRE FANOURAKIS Nikolaos A.L.MESSARAS 2012

3 GRE OIKONOMOU Konstantinos - Spyridon A.X.I.A. ATHENS 2011

Table of 8

5 GRE BOGEAS Panagiotis A.O.X. EGALEO 2013

6 GRE PAPALAMPROS Dimitrios Marios A.X.I.A. ATHENS 2012

7 GRE CHAIDAKIS Antoine Adonis Roland A.O.X. EGALEO 2012

8 GRE PAPANAGOPOULOS Charalampos ACHAIKOS 2013

Table of 16

9 GRE PAPAKONSTANTINOU Athanasios A.X.I.A. ATHENS 2012

10 GRE MELAKIS Michail A.L.XIFASKIAS CHANION 2012

11 GRE FILIPPAS Georgios A.O.X. EGALEO 2012

12 GRE BEKRIS Alexandros A.O.X. EGALEO 2012

13 GRE NTINOS Nikolaos E.A.XIFASKIAS 2012

14 GRE ZOUNOS Dimitrios A.O.X. EGALEO 2014

15 GRE STAVRAKOPOULOS Ioannis A.O.X. EGALEO 2012

16 GRE KARAMANOLIS Michail Ermis A.X.I.A. ATHENS 2012
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17 GRE KOULOUMPIS Marios ACHAIKOS 2013

18 GRE SDRALLIS Georgios Fragkiskos A.X.I.A. ATHENS 2012

19 GRE LELAS Dimitrios A.X.I.A. ATHENS 2012

20 GRE POTHOS Maximos O.X.GLYFADAS 2013

21 GRE ZERDEVAS Vasileios ACHAIKOS 2012

22 GRE BOUNTEKAS Georgios A.X.I.A. ATHENS 2012

23 GRE GEROPOULOS GEROS Konstantinos A.X.I.A. ATHENS 2012

24 MED GRE LEOPOULOS Anthimos Rafail (Direct elimination) A.O.X. EGALEO 2013
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Referees activity

Nation Epee Foil Sabre Name Pools A B H I K Ref Vid Ass

GRE N N N MICHAILIDIS Fokas 2 1 3 0 0

N N BESIRIS Vasileios-Nektarios 0 0 0

MAVRIDIS Damianos 1 2 1 4 0 0

N FOUNTOULAKIS Konstantinos 0 0 0

SOULIOS Rafail Apostolos 0 0 0

N N ILIADIS Dimitrios 2 2 4 0 0

N N ILIADIS Iordanis 2 2 2 1 7 0 0

MDA ZAPOROJCENCO Nicolai 1 2 3 0 0

8 Referees
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Medalist

Medal Nation Name Club yob

Gold GRE SAKELLAROPOULOS Ektor O.X.GLYFADAS 2011

Silver GRE VOUTSINAS Fragiskos-Prokopios A.X.I.A. ATHENS 2012

Bronze GRE FANOURAKIS Nikolaos A.L.MESSARAS 2012

Bronze GRE OIKONOMOU Konstantinos - Spyridon A.X.I.A. ATHENS 2011


